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RE: PAC Meeting 16 November 2017

( ‘ Paul Quinn
S ’ to:

" PAC, Margaret. Falsey@Oireachtas.ie

05/12/2017 15:34

Cc:

Liam Dempsey, John Cummings

Hide Details

From: Paul Quinn <Paul.Quinn@ogp.gov.ie>

To: PAC <PAC/Oireachtas@oireachtas.ie>, "Margaret.Falsey@OQOireachtas.ie"
<Margaret.Falsey@Oireachtas.ie>,

Cc: Liam Dempsey <Liam.Dempsey@ogp.gov.ie>, John Cummings
<John.Cummings@ogp.gov.ie>

History: This message has been replied to.

3 Attachments

b2 x

User Guide - Version 1.1.docx [Untitﬁ].pdf

Dear Margaret,

Please see attached response to your correspondence of 28" November. | would be grateful if you could
bring this to the attention of the Committee.

| also attach a ‘user guide’ in relation to commercial arrangement which the PAC sought further details
upon. The user guide explains in greater detail for public body clients how the arrangement works, who it is
available to, etc.

We will send a copy in the post.

Regards,

Paul

Paul Quinn - Government CPO & CEO Office of Government Procurement

gth Floor, No. 3A Mayor Street Upper, Dublin DO1PF72

t: +353 1 6045400 e: paul.quinn@ogp.gov.ie Website: www.ogp.gov.ie
Assistant: Liam Dempsey t:4+353 76 1008136 e: liam.dempsey@ogp.gov.ie
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Communications with Paul Quinn as a Designated Public Official under the Regulation of Lobbying Act 2015 may require you to
register under the Regulation of Lobbying Act. See www.lobbying.ie for further detail.

From: Margaret Falsey [mailto:Margaret.Falsey@OQireachtas.ie] On Behalf Of PAC
Sent: 28 November 2017 13:21

To: Ross.keane@ogp.gov.ie

Cc: Paul Quinn <Paul.Quinn@ogp.gov.ie>

Subject: PAC Meteing 16 November 2017

Hi Ross,
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| attach a letter for the attention of the Chief Procurement Officer.
If you have any questions please feel free to contact me.
Please acknowledge receipt of this email.

Kind Regards
Margaret Falsey
PAC Secretariat
016183074

(See attached file: [PAC32-1-649] OGP meeting 16.11.2017.pdf)

Oireachtas email policy and disclaimer.
http://www.oireachtas.ie/parliament/about/oireachtasemailpolicyanddisclaimer/

Beartas riomhphoist an Oireachtais agus séanadh.
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